
Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 12 clubs)
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name State country flag available

AFIL LUND SY SWE 1
DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 4
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 8
FKC KARLSKRONA SY SWE 3
KF99 KUNGSBACKA VS SWE 2
KFK KALMAR SY SWE 3
LÖFK LIDINGÖ ST SWE 4
MF19 MALMÖ SY SWE 1
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND NL SWE 4
SIF NACKA ST SWE 1
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 2
WFF ÖREBRO MS SWE 1
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Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 31 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 FRANSSON Emma KFK K
2 2 ABU EID TJULIN Sel LÖFK 
3 3 MAANINKA Moa KF99 
4 4 SENNERLIN HOLM FKC K
5 5 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST
6 6 EKMAN Alice DIF ST
7 7 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST
8 8 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST
9 9 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST

10 10 LJUNGBERG Clara LÖFK 
11 11 DE GROAT Elsa FFF ST
12 12 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST
13 13 WESTMAN Elda MF19 
14 14 CEDERLUND Elsa LÖFK 
15 15 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF ST
16 16 MUMM Alice DIF ST
17 17 HARDING Alma AFIL L
18 19 RIEMER Paula WFF Ö
19 23 OLSSON Natalie FKC K
20 24 SJÖMÄLING Hanna ÖFFK 
21 25 EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK 
22 26 NYGÅRDS-EKBERG SIF NA
23 28 AXHED Isabelle KFK K
24 30 CARLSSON Emma KFK K
24 30 KROON Linnea DIF ST
26 36 COMÉN Vera ÖFFK 
27 99999 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF ST
27 99999 GUSTAFSSON Emina FKC K
27 99999 HAMMARSTEDT Ag ÖFFK 
27 99999 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK 
27 99999 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST
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Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja
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Overall number of participants: 31
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 25

Number of participants of Europ: 31
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Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

31 fencers

1 poules: round

31 fencers
5 poules (1 poule of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
31 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 31 fencers

Direct tableau
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Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    8:30    Piste 9
V/M ind. HS rank

ERIKSSON Hilma FFF ST  4  0  4  3  1 0,000 -13 12 6
DE GROAT Elsa FFF ST  V  2  4  3  2 0,200 -8 16 5
FRANSSON Emma KFK K  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1
NYGÅRDS-EKBERG L SIF NA  V  V  0  3  3 0,400 -7 16 4
SJÖMÄLING Hanna ÖFFK  V  V  0  V  3 0,600 0 18 3
LJUNGBERG Clara LÖFK  V  V  2  V V4 0,800 7 21 2

Poule No 2    8:30    Piste 10
V/M ind. HS rank

RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST  1  V  V  V  2  4 0,500 -2 22 3
EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK  V  1  V  3  2  2 0,333 -6 18 6
KROON Linnea DIF ST  4  V  V  4  4  1 0,333 2 23 4
STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST  3  3  2  V  2  3 0,167 -11 18 7
OLSSON Natalie FKC K  2  V  V  4  4  1 0,333 -6 21 5
WESTMAN Elda MF19  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 9 28 2
ABU EID TJULIN Selm LÖFK  V  V V3 V  V  V 1,000 14 28 1

Poule No 3    8:30    Piste 11
V/M ind. HS rank

MAANINKA Moa KF99  V  1  3  V  V 0,600 2 19 3
AXHED Isabelle KFK K  3  2  V  V  V 0,600 4 20 2
ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST  V  V  V V2  V 1,000 17 22 1
MUMM Alice DIF ST  V  2  1 V3  V 0,600 -1 16 4
CEDERLUND Elsa LÖFK  3  3  1  1 V2 0,200 -6 10 5
GUSTAFSSON Emina FKC K  1  1  0  3  1 0,000 -16 6 6

Poule No 4    8:30    Piste 12
V/M ind. HS rank

SENNERLIN HOLM En FKC K  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 25 1
RIEMER Paula WFF Ö  4  V  V  V  2 0,600 0 21 2
CARLSSON Emma KFK K  0  4  V  V  4 0,400 -2 18 5
HAMMARSTEDT Agne ÖFFK  1  3  4  0  2 0,000 -15 10 6
FREDÉN Anna DIF ST  3  4  1  V  V 0,400 1 18 4
ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST  1  V  V  V  2 0,600 0 18 3

Poule No 5    8:30    Piste 13
Referee: AGOSTON Reka 

V/M ind. HS rank
ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST  V  V V3  V  V 1,000 18 23 1
KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF ST  1  V  2  4  2 0,200 -7 14 5
COMÉN Vera ÖFFK  2  1  2  2  2 0,000 -16 9 6
HARDING Alma AFIL L  2  V  V  2  1 0,400 -2 15 4
EKMAN Alice DIF ST  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 3 20 2
LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK  0  V  V  V  4 0,600 4 19 3
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Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 FRANSSON Emma KFK K 1,000 21 25 qualifier
2 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST 1,000 18 23 qualifier
3 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST 1,000 17 22 qualifier
4 SENNERLIN HOL FKC K 1,000 16 25 qualifier
5 ABU EID TJULIN LÖFK 1,000 14 28 qualifier
6 WESTMAN Elda MF19 0,833 9 28 qualifier
7 LJUNGBERG Clara LÖFK 0,800 7 21 qualifier
8 EKMAN Alice DIF ST 0,800 3 20 qualifier
9 AXHED Isabelle KFK K 0,600 4 20 qualifier

10 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK 0,600 4 19 qualifier
11 MAANINKA Moa KF99 0,600 2 19 qualifier
12 RIEMER Paula WFF Ö 0,600 0 21 qualifier
13 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST 0,600 0 18 qualifier
13 SJÖMÄLING Hann ÖFFK 0,600 0 18 qualifier
15 MUMM Alice DIF ST 0,600 -1 16 qualifier
16 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0,500 -2 22 qualifier
17 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST 0,400 1 18 qualifier
18 CARLSSON Emma KFK K 0,400 -2 18 qualifier
19 HARDING Alma AFIL L 0,400 -2 15 qualifier
20 NYGÅRDS-EKBER SIF NA 0,400 -7 16 qualifier
21 KROON Linnea DIF ST 0,333 2 23 qualifier
22 OLSSON Natalie FKC K 0,333 -6 21 qualifier
23 EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK 0,333 -6 18 qualifier
24 CEDERLUND Elsa LÖFK 0,200 -6 10 qualifier
25 KÄLLSTRÖM Selm FFF ST 0,200 -7 14 qualifier
26 DE GROAT Elsa FFF ST 0,200 -8 16 qualifier
27 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST 0,167 -11 18 qualifier
28 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF ST 0,000 -13 12 qualifier
29 HAMMARSTEDT ÖFFK 0,000 -15 10 qualifier
30 COMÉN Vera ÖFFK 0,000 -16 9 qualifier
31 GUSTAFSSON Emi FKC K 0,000 -16 6 qualifier
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Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 FRANSSON Emma KFK K 1,000 21 25 qualifier
2 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST 1,000 18 23 qualifier
3 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST 1,000 17 22 qualifier
4 SENNERLIN HOL FKC K 1,000 16 25 qualifier
5 ABU EID TJULIN LÖFK 1,000 14 28 qualifier
6 WESTMAN Elda MF19 0,833 9 28 qualifier
7 LJUNGBERG Clara LÖFK 0,800 7 21 qualifier
8 EKMAN Alice DIF ST 0,800 3 20 qualifier
9 AXHED Isabelle KFK K 0,600 4 20 qualifier

10 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK 0,600 4 19 qualifier
11 MAANINKA Moa KF99 0,600 2 19 qualifier
12 RIEMER Paula WFF Ö 0,600 0 21 qualifier
13 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST 0,600 0 18 qualifier
13 SJÖMÄLING Hann ÖFFK 0,600 0 18 qualifier
15 MUMM Alice DIF ST 0,600 -1 16 qualifier
16 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0,500 -2 22 qualifier
17 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST 0,400 1 18 qualifier
18 CARLSSON Emma KFK K 0,400 -2 18 qualifier
19 HARDING Alma AFIL L 0,400 -2 15 qualifier
20 NYGÅRDS-EKBER SIF NA 0,400 -7 16 qualifier
21 KROON Linnea DIF ST 0,333 2 23 qualifier
22 OLSSON Natalie FKC K 0,333 -6 21 qualifier
23 EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK 0,333 -6 18 qualifier
24 CEDERLUND Elsa LÖFK 0,200 -6 10 qualifier
25 KÄLLSTRÖM Selm FFF ST 0,200 -7 14 qualifier
26 DE GROAT Elsa FFF ST 0,200 -8 16 qualifier
27 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST 0,167 -11 18 qualifier
28 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF ST 0,000 -13 12 qualifier
29 HAMMARSTEDT ÖFFK 0,000 -15 10 qualifier
30 COMÉN Vera ÖFFK 0,000 -16 9 qualifier
31 GUSTAFSSON Emi FKC K 0,000 -16 6 qualifier
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Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja
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1 FRANSSON Emma KFK K

Tableau of 16

16 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 15/6

9 AXHED Isabelle KFK K

8 EKMAN Alice DIF ST 15/11

5 ABU EID TJULIN Sel LÖFK L

12 KROON Linnea DIF ST 14/3

13 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST

4 SENNERLIN HOLM FKC K 15/4

3 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST

14 HARDING Alma AFIL L 15/8

11 MAANINKA Moa KF99 K

6 WESTMAN Elda MF19 15/10

7 LJUNGBERG Clara LÖFK L

10 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK L 15/11

15 MUMM Alice DIF ST

2 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST 15/9

FRANSSON Emma

Tableau of 8

AXHED Isabelle
15/6

ABU EID TJULIN Sel

SENNERLIN HOLM 
15/14

ERIKSSON Linnea

MAANINKA Moa
15/14

LJUNGBERG Clara

ULLTJÄRN Louise
15/14

FRANSSON Emma

Semi-finals

SENNERLIN HOLM 

15/8

ERIKSSON Linnea

ULLTJÄRN Louise

15/13

FRANSSON Emma

Final

ULLTJÄRN Louise

15/12

FRANSSON Emma
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Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja

page 1/1

1 FRANSSON Emma KFK K

Tableau of 8

8 AXHED Isabelle KFK K 15/6

5 ABU EID TJULIN Sel LÖFK L

4 SENNERLIN HOLM FKC K 15/14

3 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST

6 MAANINKA Moa KF99 K 15/14

7 LJUNGBERG Clara LÖFK L

2 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST 15/14

FRANSSON Emma

Semi-finals

SENNERLIN HOLM 
15/8

ERIKSSON Linnea

ULLTJÄRN Louise
15/13

FRANSSON Emma

Final

ULLTJÄRN Louise

15/12

FRANSSON Emma
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Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 FRANSSON Emma KFK K
2 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFF ST
3 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF ST
3 SENNERLIN HOL FKC K
5 ABU EID TJULIN LÖFK 
6 LJUNGBERG Clara LÖFK 
7 AXHED Isabelle KFK K
8 MAANINKA Moa KF99 
9 WESTMAN Elda MF19 

10 EKMAN Alice DIF ST
11 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK 
12 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST
13 MUMM Alice DIF ST
14 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST
15 HARDING Alma AFIL L
16 KROON Linnea DIF ST
17 RIEMER Paula WFF Ö
18 SJÖMÄLING Hann ÖFFK 
19 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST
20 CARLSSON Emma KFK K
21 NYGÅRDS-EKBER SIF NA
22 OLSSON Natalie FKC K
23 EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK 
24 CEDERLUND Elsa LÖFK 
25 KÄLLSTRÖM Selm FFF ST
26 DE GROAT Elsa FFF ST
27 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST
28 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF ST
29 HAMMARSTEDT ÖFFK 
30 COMÉN Vera ÖFFK 
31 GUSTAFSSON Emi FKC K
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Swedish Championships U20
Dam Värja

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T32 T16 SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AGOSTON Reka HUN 1 - - 3 - - 2 - - 6 - -

DORDEVIC Bogom E SWE 2 - - 2 - -

MELANDER Ylval F SWE 3 - - 2 - - 5 - -

PERSSON Caroli F SWE 3 - - 3 - -

VIKLUND Birgit F SWE 1 - - 1 - -

VON POST Joel F SWE 2 - - 2 - -

ZANDER Anders E SWE 3 - - 3 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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